Amphe-Phase
Singlepole
Power
Connector
Hazardous Area
Topside
Down Hole
Subsea

Catalog Numbering System: how to order Amphe-Phase Plug and Inline Recepticle
APSLS - E - GN - S 120 - M40S - UL - RA
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE
APSLS – Line Source
APSLD – Line Drain
APRLS – Line RNUT
KEYWAY/COLOUR
E – GN	 Ground/Green
N – BL	 Neutral/Blue
N – BK 	 Neutral/Black
N – W 	 Neutral/White
1 – BN 	 Line 1/Brown
1 – R 	 Line 1/Red
1 – BK 	 Line 1/Black
2 – BK 	 Line 2/Black
2 – Y 	 Line 2/Yellow
2 – W 	 Line 2/White
2 – R 	 Line 2/Red
3 – GY 	 Line 3/Grey
3 – BL 	 Line 3/Blue
CABLE SIZE
25	 25mm2/4AWG
35	 35mm2/2AWG
50	 50mm2/1AWG
70	 70mm2/2/0
95	 95mm2/3/0
120	 120mm2/4/0
150	 150mm2/300mcm
185	 185mm2/350mcm
240	 240mm2/500mcm
300	 300mm2/600mcm PROTECTION***
M40S
M40A
M40B
M50
TERMINATION TYPE
S	 Set Screw**
C	 Crimp
BM	 Bi-Metallic*
CERTIFICATION
UL	 UL Certified
	 Omit - Non UL
MODIFICATIONS
RA	 Right Angle****
EXAMPLE CODE LOGIC
Right-Angled Connector
* Bi Metallic crimp contact are only available in 120mm2 - 150mm2. Not available for UL Listed product. ** Set Screw Version available up to 150mm2, reduction sleeves available
for cables sizes 25, 35, 50, 70 & 95mm2. Caps and accessories also available, please ask for details. *** Larger cable glands upon request. **** Right angled backshells are
available for 30mm2 - 240mm2. Non UL | Set Screw up to 150mm2, Crimp up to 300mm2. UL Listed | Set screw up to 120mm2 (250kcmil), Crimp to 150mm2 (300kcmil)
Amphe-Phase Right Angled
Connectors allow cables to be hung
at 90 degrees from Panel Mount
Connectors. The device allows
for reduced cable protrusion, this
is a useful option where minimal
space is available for connection
of temporary power cables. The
Right Angled Connector is fully
compatible with all other Amphe-
Phase connectors. Termination of
the cable is simple with nothing
more than spanner required. A
cable lug can be locked onto a
threaded post inside the backshell.
Standard sizes are supplied with a
120 x M12 Lug. Source, Drain and
Rotalock configurations can be
supplied. Other colours and sizes
are available.
9Amphe-Phase Singlepole Power Connector
Catalog Numbering System: how to order Amphe-Phase Panel Mount Recepticle
APSPS - E - GN - T5 - UL - 45

Environmental Cap IP67
for Line Source
Catalog Numbering System: how to order
IPCP - LD - E - GN
TYPE
LD	 – Line Source
LS	 – Line Drain
PD	– Panel Drain
PS	 – Panel Drain
KEYWAY/COLOUR
E – GN	 Ground/Green
N – BL	 Neutral/Blue
N – BK 	 Neutral/Black
N – W 	 Neutral/White
1 – BN 	 Line 1/Brown
1 – R 	 Line 1/Red
1 – BK 	 Line 1/Black
2 – BK 	 Line 2/Black
2 – Y 	 Line 2/Yellow
2 – W 	 Line 2/White
2 – R 	 Line 2/Red
3 – GY 	 Line 3/Grey
3 – BL 	 Line 3/Blue
IP DUST CAPS
18 Amphe-Phase Singlepole Power Connector
ACCESSORIES
AMPHE-PHASE RELEASE KEY
Cable Size (mm2) Part Number
Set Screw
Torque Minimum
Cable Jacket Strip Length
25 RSR25 10.5 Nm 33mm
35 RSR35 10.5 Nm 33mm
50 RSR50 10.5 Nm 33mm
75 RSR70 10.5 Nm 33mm
95 RSR95 10.5 Nm 33mm
Part Number Description
APSLRK Amphe-Phase Secondary Locking Release Key
REDUCTION SLEEVES
19Amphe-Phase Singlepole Power Connector
ACCESSORIES
20 Amphe-Phase Singlepole Power Connector
R49 & R24 POWER
NEPTUNE CONNECTORS
Application
Single Contact
heavy duty circular
connectors harsh
environments.
R49-CM	 R24-CM
R49-PM	 R24-PM
R49-BM	 R24-BM
Standard
Requirements
CSA and EAC
certified
Oil, Alkaline, UV and
weather resistant
Insulations: synthetic
rubber
Coupling
Mounting
Snap action retainer
with a hasp bracket
that has hole to
accommodate
standard OSHA
compliant lock.
Contact
Termination
Power contact to
accommodate from
4/0AWG (120mm2)